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Clasificación General (Global)

P1 P1 P1 P1

1 Dental Davila-Olimpia San Román 53,00 94,00 259,50 335,00 741,50 2 2 14 12 30
2 Carbonero Castro 107,00 108,00 269,50 201,50 686,00 1 4 8 1 14
3 Atlético Castro 45,50 130,00 176,50 275,00 627,00 0 5 2 7 14
4 EDM Torrelavega 140,00 162,00 41,00 77,50 420,50 5 5 1 0 11
5 Atlético España de Cueto 98,00 66,50 43,00 199,00 406,50 2 2 1 7 12
6 Camargo Ría del Carmen 171,00 116,50 57,50 46,00 391,00 6 1 1 1 9
7 EDM Cayón-Helios Dica 91,50 56,00 74,00 117,50 339,00 3 2 1 4 10
8 Villa de Cabezón 12,00 54,00 100,00 37,50 203,50 0 1 4 1 6
9 CDE Santa Cruz de Bezana 92,00 8,00 80,00 18,00 198,00 0 0 1 0 1

10 EDM Piélagos 15,00 1,00 41,00 131,50 188,50 0 0 0 3 3
11 CA Polanco-Solvay 5,00 63,00 47,00 11,00 126,00 0 2 0 0 2
12 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 58,00 20,00 23,00 11,00 112,00 2 0 0 0 2
13 Selaya Reparte-Joselín S. y Q. 0,00 2,00 21,00 31,00 54,00 0 0 1 1 2
14 Reinosa Running 3,00 0,00 31,00 6,00 40,00 0 0 1 0 1
15 BM Atlético Colindres 18,00 17,00 4,00 0,00 39,00 0 0 0 0 0
16 Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 0,00 17,00 9,00 6,00 32,00 0 0 0 0 0
17 Fuente Salin 30,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 0 0 0 0 0
18 Atlético Antorcha Santoña 0,00 0,00 17,00 0,00 17,00 0 0 1 0 1
19 Lance Power 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 12,00 0 0 0 1 1
20 CDE Costa de Ajo 0,00 7,00 2,00 0,00 9,00 0 0 0 0 0

21= CDE Atletismo Trasmiera 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0 0 0 0 0
21= Inficant-Villa de Noja 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0 0 0 0 0
21= Marisma Atletismo 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0 0 0 0 0
24 CDE Atletismo Astillero-Guarnizo 0,00 1,00 0,00 3,00 4,00 0 0 0 0 0
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Clasificación Cadete (Sub16)

CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CM CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF

1 Dental Davila-Olimpia San Román 22 7 9 22 9 7 12 22 22 12 7 9 19 24 24 12 4 9 7 12 4 12 4 2 4 24 14 335,00 12
2 Atlético Castro 3 4 3 9 22 7 7 12 7 5 9 9 22 7 22 18 18 1 1 4 9 3 2 4 22 22 9 12 2 275,00 7
3 Carbonero Castro 4 3 2 4 5 9 9 0,5 9 9 5 7 1 5 5 14 10 2 4 5 1 5 3 5 5 12 7 9 2 5 7 9 9 10 201,50 1
4 Atlético España de Cueto 5 7 1 12 2 12 1 6 8 4 7 9 12 22 12 12 9 1 7 5 2 5 14 24 199,00 7
5 EDM Piélagos 9 12 12 5 7 7 4,5 5 14 2 7 4 3 7 2 7 12 3 3 6 131,50 3
6 EDM Cayón-Helios Dica 9 9 5 22 1 3 12 12 5 5 3 2 7 7 12 4 117,50 4
7 EDM Torrelavega 9 2 0,5 2 2 9 2 2 4 9 18 18 77,50 0
8 Camargo Ría del Carmen 5 3 9 12 9 8 46,00 1
9 Villa de Cabezón 12 7 9 1,5 3 5 37,50 1

10 Selaya Reparte-Joselín S. y Q. 9 22 31,00 1
11 CDE Santa Cruz de Bezana 3 5 4 6 18,00 0
12 Lance Power 12 12,00 1

13= Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 4 7 11,00 0
13= CA Polanco-Solvay 1 7 3 11,00 0
15= Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 4 2 6,00 0
15= Reinosa Running 2 4 6,00 0
17 CDE Atletismo Astillero-Guarnizo 3 3,00 0
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Clasificación Infantil (Sub14)

IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IM IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF IF

1 Carbonero Castro 2 5 9 7 3 7 7 9 4,5 12 5 9 9 4 7 7 10 12 9 12 7 3 12 12 4 12 9 12 7 9 9 24 269,50 8
2 Dental Davila-Olimpia San Román 12 12 3 12 12 12 12 12 12 7 5 9 24 2 9 7 1,5 12 9 12 9 12 12 12 18 259,50 14
3 Atlético Castro 9 7 4 2 7 4 5 3 4,5 7 3 12 12 2 18 7 7 2 5 3 7 6 9 7 2 4 4 4 10 176,50 2
4 Villa de Cabezón 12 9 12 9 7 5 4 12 9 12 7 2 100,00 4
5 CDE Santa Cruz de Bezana 12 4 4 5 7 3 5 4 9 9 5 5 8 80,00 1
6 EDM Cayón-Helios Dica 5 3 4 4 7 7 4 5 12 2 2 6 4 7 2 74,00 1
7 Camargo Ría del Carmen 5 2,5 7 2 9 8 3 12 9 57,50 1
8 CA Polanco-Solvay 7 3 3 4 9 6 1 5 3 5 1 47,00 0
9 Atlético España de Cueto 9 9 7 12 4 2 43,00 1

10 EDM Torrelavega 2 2 1 1 12 4 1 3 1 14 41,00 1
11 EDM Piélagos 2 4 9 3 2 3 9 3 2 4 41,00 0
12 Reinosa Running 5 12 5 4 5 31,00 1
13 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 1 5 9 3 5 23,00 0
14 Selaya Reparte-Joselín S. y Q. 9 12 21,00 1
15 Atlético Antorcha Santoña 12 5 17,00 1
16 Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 9 9,00 0
17 BM Atlético Colindres 1 3 4,00 0
18 CDE Costa de Ajo 2 2,00 0
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Clasificación Alevín (Sub12)

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF AF

1 EDM Torrelavega 9 12 12 12 9 1 4 9 9 9 12 24 4 3,5 7 2,5 5 4 14 162,00 5
2 Atlético Castro 5 4 7 12 8 2 12 12 9 18 4 7 3 12 12 3 130,00 5
3 Camargo Ría del Carmen 3 9 7 5 5 8 5 4 7 7 14 3 1 2,5 2 9 9 12 4 116,50 1
4 Carbonero Castro 12 12 7 12 12 5 4 3 4 2 5 2 8 4 5 4 7 108,00 4
5 Dental Dávila-Olimpia San Román 4 3 5 3 12 9 9 4 9 8 12 5 1 10 94,00 2
6 Atlético España de Cueto 7 3,5 2 3 12 12 9 18 66,50 2
7 CA Polanco-Solvay 8 9 12 4 2 4 24 63,00 2
8 EDM Cayón-Helios Dica 2 7 12 12 5 7 3 8 56,00 2
9 Villa de Cabezón 5 12 7 5 3 7 9 6 54,00 1

10 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 3 5 2 3 1 5 1 20,00 0
11= Atlético Laredo-Camping Laredo 3 5 9 17,00 0
11= BM Atlético Colindres 7 2 7 1 17,00 0
13 CDE Santa Cruz de Bezana 2 2 2 2 8,00 0
14 CDE Costa de Ajo 7 7,00 0
15 Selaya Reparte-Joselín S. y Q. 2 2,00 0

16= CDE Atletismo Astillero-Guarnizo 1 1,00 0
16= EDM Piélagos 1 1,00 0
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Clasificación Benjamín (Sub10)

BM BM BM BM BM BM BM BM BM
 

BM
 

BF BF BF BF BF BF BF BF BF BF B 
M

X

1 Camargo Ría del Carmen 12 7 5 12 9 3 18 9 4 12 12 7 4 5 4 24 24 171,00 6
2 EDM Torrelavega 3 9 9 5 7 5 7 24 12 12 9 4 12 12 10 140,00 5
3 Carbonero Castro 3 5 9 7 12 9 4 2 5 3 9 9 7 9 8 6 107,00 1
4 Atlético España de Cueto 8 12 12 7 9 1 8 2 3 5 7 6 18 98,00 2
5 CDE Santa Cruz de Bezana 8 2 4 4 14 5 4 9 9 1 18 14 92,00 0
6 EDM Cayón-Helios Dica 5 12 3,5 7 5 10 7 5 12 12 9 4 91,50 3
7 Atlético Corrales-José Peña Lastra 2 5 7 12 2 12 6 3 2 5 2 58,00 2
8 Dental Dávila-Olimpia San Román 4 12 9 4 3 3 2 4 12 53,00 2
9 Atlético Castro 3,5 1 4 4 7 7 2 7 10 45,50 0

10 Fuente Salin 7 2 4 3 14 30,00 0
11 BM Atlético Colindres 2 4 4 8 18,00 0
12 EDM Piélagos 9 2 1 1 2 15,00 0
13 Villa de Cabezón 7 3 2 12,00 0

14= CA Polanco-Solvay 3 2 5,00 0
14= CDE Atletismo Trasmiera 5 5,00 0
14= Inficant-Villa de Noja 2 3 5,00 0
14= Marisma Atletismo 5 5,00 0
18 Reinosa Running 3 3,00 0
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